UK Overlap Weekends 2022

UK Planner 2022

2021-2022 UK

Tennis

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

9 Stadium and 8 Rec Courts
for first round of Boys' State

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

N/A, all play at Top Seed,
unless Tuesday entirely

Track and Field

Setup Day

Thursday, June 2, 2022

Friday, June 3, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022

Sunday, June 5, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Thursday, June 9, 2022

Friday, June 10, 2022

Saturday, June 11, 2022

Sunday, June 12, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022

Question Areas

N/A, all play at Top Seed

Class 1A Meet, 1st gun 9:00,
est finish 2:30

Softball

Setup Day (later)

Setup Day (late after T/F)

Baseball Round 1, 4 Games,
10:00, 1:30, 5:00, 8:30

Class 2A Meet, 1st gun 9:00,
est finish 2:30

Softball Round 1, 4 games,
11:00, 2:00, 6:00, 9:00

Baseball Round 1, 4 Games,
10:00, 1:30, 5:00, 8:30

Class 3A Meet, 1st gun 9:00,
est finish 2:30

Softball Round 1, 4 games,
11:00, 2:00, 6:00, 9:00

Baseball Q Finals, 4 Games,
10:00, 1:30, 5:00, 8:30

Softball Round 1 rain if
necessary

Setup Day (later)

Baseball Q Finals rain if
necessary

Setup Day (later)

Softball Q Finals, 4 games,
11:00, 2:00, 5:00, 8:00

Baseball S Finals, 2 Games,
12:30, 6:30

Softball S Finals, 2 games,
11:00, 5:00

Baseball Finals, 1 Game, 7:
00

Softball FInals, 1 game, 3:00

Softball Finals, Rain if
necessary

Baseball Finals, Rain if
necessary




